South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 24, 2024, 04:12:07 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2053 (Rat #0296, Act #0280 of 1984) General Bill, By R.R. Woods, H.U. Fielding, T. Gadson and Washington

A Bill to require the State Board of Education to promulgate regulations to direct the principal of each school of the State
having grades one through six to develop and implement a plan which would distribute lunchroom duty time among the
teachers of such grades.-amended title

11/29/82
11/29/82
01/11/83
01/11/83
01/19/83
01/25/83
01/25/83
01/25/83
01/26/83
01/27/83
01/27/83
02/17/83
01/11/84
01/19/84
01/19/84
01/26/84
01/26/84
02/02/84
03/01/84
03/05/84
03/05/84
03/05/84
03/12/84

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
Introduced and read first time HJ-189

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-189
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-408
Objection by Rep. J. Arthur HJ-486

Amended HJ-486

Read second time HJ-486

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-519

Introduced and read first time SJ-278

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-278

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-486
Special order SJ-345

Amended SJ-433

Read second time SJ-434

Read third time SJ-491

Returned SJ-491

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-814

Ratified R 296

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/05/84

Act No. 280

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



