## South Carolina Legislature

May 24, 2024, 04:12:07 pm

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

## H\*2053 (Rat #0296, Act #0280 of 1984) General Bill, By R.R. Woods, H.U. Fielding, T. Gadson and Washington

A Bill to require the State Board of Education to promulgate regulations to direct the principal of each school of the State having grades one through six to develop and implement a plan which would distribute lunchroom duty time among the teachers of such grades.-amended title

11/29/82	House	Prefiled
11/29/82	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
01/11/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-189
01/11/83	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-189
01/19/83	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-408
01/25/83	House	Objection by Rep. J. Arthur HJ-486
01/25/83	House	Amended HJ-486
01/25/83	House	Read second time HJ-486
01/26/83	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-519
01/27/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-278
01/27/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-278
02/17/83	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-486
01/11/84	Senate	Special order SJ-345
01/19/84	Senate	Amended SJ-433
01/19/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-434
01/26/84	Senate	Read third time SJ-491
01/26/84	Senate	Returned SJ-491
02/02/84	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-814
03/01/84		Ratified R 296
03/05/84		Signed By Governor
03/05/84		Effective date 03/05/84
03/05/84		Act No. 280
03/12/84		Copies available